

KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL

NAYA RAIPUR - 0771-4010200

FEE STRUCTURE (2026-2027)

CLASS	TUITION FEE YEARLY	10 of APRIL I st Inst.	10 of JULY II nd Inst.	10 of OCT III rd Inst.	10 of JAN IV th Inst.
NUR. To KG - II	36000	11000	11000	7000	7000
1st To 5th	52400	16000	16000	10200	10200
6th to 8th	61000	18000	18000	12500	12500
9th to 12 th	69000	20000	20000	14500	14500

NOTE -

1. Admission fees for Class Nursery : Rs. 5000/-, KG I & KG II :Rs. 10000/-.
2. Class I-V :Rs. 25000/- Class VI-VIII: Rs. 28000/- & for class IX & XII: Rs. 30000/- will be charged only once at the time of new admission .
3. Practical Fees for Class XI & XII of Rs. 1500/- Yearly (Per Practical Subject) will be charged.
5. **Abacus Fees of Rs. 1400/- yearly will be charged from class K.G. II to 7th Class.**
6. **Vedic Maths Fees of Rs. 1400/- yearly will be charged from class 8th to 9th Class.**
7. Total Fees for the session 2026-27 will be realized in four installments & 10 Month as given above.
8. If Tuition fees & Bus fees for the whole session is paid in advance in the month of April, then discount of 3% will be given till 30th June 2026.
9. Brother - Sister Concession : Last installment waived off for the youngest sibling in Tuition Fees Only.
10. **The application for T.C. should be submitted before 31st March, if not submitted, fees for the next session will be charged for monthly basis, as per the fee structure.**
11. **Mode of payment: Fees will can be payable through our portal : kpsatalnagar.online.com, Cash, Cheque & UPI modes.**
12. **If Admission is taken after the month of April - 2026, then Tuition Fees & Bus fees will be charged on Monthly Basis for total 10 months fees. ie, April & July to March 2027.**
13. **Discount on Admission fees of Rs. 5000/- will be given to Following Sectors:**
 - A. CRPF B. BSF C. CISF D. INDIAN ARMY E. ITBP F. NTPC
 - G. MANTRALAYA EMPLOYEE H. OTHER CENTRAL GOVT. EMPLOYEE.
14. **Rs. 5/- per day fine will be charged after first month of every Quarter, ie, 30th April , 30th July, 30th October & 30th January for every Quarter respectively.**